AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

Freezone Documentation 170.000 1.00 170.000 0.00 624.750

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

AWB AMENDMENT 41.000 1.00 41.000 0.00 150.675

1,287.20 0.00 4,730.46

Total Amount in USD: 1,287.20

Total Amount in AED: 4,730.46

USD One Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Seven And Twenty Cents Only

AED Four Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty And Fourty Six Fils Only